
PLESENSKÝ PŮLMARATON 2024 - VÝSLEDKY 

 

Ženy do 39 let 

1.  Klára Vaňková 1:41:24 

2.  Anna Mottlová 1:53:37 

3.  Nikola Fischerová 1:59:53 

4.  Emma Šambergerová 2:08:42 

5.  Réka Šuba 2:13:07 

6.  Stanislava Mandzáková 2:28:25 

 

Ženy do 49 let 

1.  Gabriela Pleskotová 2:31:33 

2.  Daniela Dědičová 2:31:34 

3.  Veronika Benešová 2:33:24 

 

Ženy 50+ 

1.  Václava Molcarová 2:41:24 

 

Ženy celkem 

1.  Klára Vaňková 1:41:24 

2.  Anna Mottlová 1:53:37 

3.  Nikola Fischerová 1:59:53 

4.  Emma Šambergerová 2:08:42 

5.  Réka Šuba 2:13:07 

6.  Stanislava Mandzáková 2:28:25 

7.  Gabriela Pleskotová 2:31:33 

8.  Daniela Dědičová 2:31:34 

9.  Veronika Benešová 2:33:24 

10.  Václava Molcarová 2:41:24 

 

 

 

 

 

Muži do 39 let 

1.  Jan Čech 1:34:38 

2.  Albert Plevný 1:42:36 

3.  Matěj Kunc 1:59:11 

 

Muži do 49 let 

1.  Milan Brož 1:38:30 

2.  Martin Machulka 1:45:40 

3.  Miroslav Mottl 1:48:25 

4.  Pavel Huml 1:56:05 

5.  Miroslav Jaroš 1:59:24 

6.  Lukáš Flaksa 1:59:24 

7.  Stanislav Nováček 2:05:10 

 

Muži 50+ 

1.  Miroslav Kunc 2:20:48 

2.  Václav Sinkule 2:33:24 

 

Muži celkem 

1.  Jan Čech 1:34:38 

2.  Milan Brož 1:38:30 

3.  Albert Plevný 1:42:36 

4.  Martin Machulka 1:45:40 

5.  Miroslav Mottl 1:48:25 

6.  Pavel Huml 1:56:05 

7.  Matěj Kunc 1:59:11 

8.  Miroslav Jaroš 1:59:24 

9.  Lukáš Flaksa 1:59:24 

10.  Stanislav Nováček 2:05:10 

11.  Miroslav Kunc 2:20:48 

12.  Václav Sinkule 2:33:24 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PLESENSKÝ PŮLMARATON 2024 - CYKLISTÉ 

 

Ženy 

1.  Petra Makovcová 1:10:10 

 

 

Muži 

1.  Jiří Podhajský 0:42:49 

2.  Petr Jícha 0:46:46 

3.  Tomáš Soukup 0:46:47 

4.  Jan Makovec 1:01:59 

5.  Jiří Strádal 1:12:03 

6.  Štefan Danč 1:20:06 

 

 

 

STAROSTENSKÁ DESÍTKA 

 

Muži 

1.  Patrik Piner 

2.  Pavel Vaněk 

3.  Eliáš Bártl 

4.  Bernd Regner 

5.  Robert Lorenz 

6.  Pavel Sýkora 

 

Ženy 

1.  Johana Machulková 

2.  Dagmara Pinerová 

 

 

STAROSTENSKÁ DESÍTKA – CANNICROSS 

 

1.  Tomáš Bártl 

2.  Alena Opavová 

3.  Anna Bečková 

 


